
EQUINOR NC GÅLÅ K
2024-12-01

%Class YOBEcard

Jury/Competition management

Women 8 km - Classic SittingStartlist
Data of course

Technical DelegateRace Director
Assistand Technical Delegate
Assistant TD Nat.
Chief of Competition

Name of courseHeight Difference (HD)
Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)
Laps
Laplength 2572

4
74
33
44

Startno IPC ID Name Nation Starttime Gpr Points
 100 LW12 NOR  1001   Carina Hoeie  Oesteboe  62550   1   0 08:45:00   0  0
 100 LW12 NOR  1002   Isabell  Valen  31599   2   0 08:45:30   0  0

EQ Timing system Page:130.11.2024 19:38:11



EQUINOR NC GÅLÅ K
2024-12-01

%Class YOBEcard

Jury/Competition management

Men 8 km - Classic SittingStartlist
Data of course

Technical DelegateRace Director
Assistand Technical Delegate
Assistant TD Nat.
Chief of Competition

Name of courseHeight Difference (HD)
Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)
Laps
Laplength 1200

7
14
4
10

Startno IPC ID Name Nation Starttime Gpr Points
 100 LW12 FRA  1003   Alexis  Sanchez  62614   1   0 08:46:00   0  0
 100 LW12 ITA  1004   Diego  Colombari  62407   2   0 08:46:30   0  0
 93 LW11 ITA  1005   Andrea Stefano  Scotti  59494   3   0 08:47:00   0  0
 96 LW11.5   1006   Kaue Fhelipe Almeida  De Morais  58744   4   0 08:47:30   0  0
 87 LW10.5 ESA  1007   Jonathan  Arias  59487   5   0 08:48:00   0  0
 87 LW10.5 ESA  1008   David  Chavez  59507   6   0 08:48:30   0  0
 100 LW12 ITA  1009   Simone  Ciulli  59604   7   0 08:49:00   0  0
 87 LW10.5 NOR  1010   Lars  Andresen  44014   8   0 08:49:30   0  0
 87 LW10.5 ESP  1011   Higinio  Rivero Fernandez  59522   9   0 08:50:00   0  0
 96 LW11.5 SWE  1012   Arnt Christian  Furuberg  35074   10   0 08:50:30   0  0
 96 LW11.5 ITA  1013   Giuseppe  Romele  7698   11   0 08:51:00   0  0

EQ Timing system Page:230.11.2024 19:38:12



EQUINOR NC GÅLÅ K
2024-12-01

%Class YOBEcard

Jury/Competition management

Men 10km - Classic StandingStartlist
Data of course

Technical DelegateRace Director
Assistand Technical Delegate
Assistant TD Nat.
Chief of Competition

Name of courseHeight Difference (HD)
Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)
Laps
Laplength 2572

4
74
33
44

Startno IPC ID Name Nation Starttime Gpr Points
 100 NS3 ARM  1014   Garik  Melkonyan    1   0 09:15:00   0  0
 97 LW4 ITA  1015   Daniele  Stefanoni  13538   1   0 09:15:30   0  0
 90 LW6 GBR  1016   Dan  Eden  62620   2   0 09:16:00   0  0
 90 LW6 ARM  1017   Garik  Melkonyan  62589   3   0 09:16:30   0  0
 97 LW4 NOR  1018   Kjartan  Haugen  13565   4   0 09:17:00   0  0
 92 LW8 MGL  1019   Dashdorj  Tsegmid  41098   5   0 09:17:30   0  0
 90 LW6 MGL  1020   Ganbold  Batmunkh  19184   6   0 09:18:00   0  0
 92 LW2 NOR  1021   Trygve Steinar  Larsen  13571   7   0 09:18:30   0  0

EQ Timing system Page:330.11.2024 19:38:12



EQUINOR NC GÅLÅ K
2024-12-01

%Class YOBEcard

Jury/Competition management

Men 10km - Classic VIStartlist
Data of course

Technical DelegateRace Director
Assistand Technical Delegate
Assistant TD Nat.
Chief of Competition

Name of courseHeight Difference (HD)
Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)
Laps
Laplength 2572

4
74
33
44

Startno IPC ID Name Nation Starttime Gpr Points
 100 NS3 SVK  1022   Alex  Lajtman  40774   1   5 09:19:00   0  0

  Garik Melkonyan
 100 NS3 FRA  1023   Maxime  Gayet  59666   2   34 09:19:30   0  0
 100 NS3 NOR  1024   Endre  Lykken  59278   3   2 09:20:00   0  0

  Lars Øverbøe
 100 NS3 NOR  1025   Thomas  Oxaal  31800   4   1 09:20:30   0  0

  Geir Leirvik

EQ Timing system Page:430.11.2024 19:38:13



EQUINOR NC GÅLÅ K
2024-12-01

%Class YOBEcard

Jury/Competition management

Women 10km - Classic StandingStartlist
Data of course

Technical DelegateRace Director
Assistand Technical Delegate
Assistant TD Nat.
Chief of Competition

Name of courseHeight Difference (HD)
Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)
Laps
Laplength 1200

7
14
4
10

Startno IPC ID Name Nation Starttime Gpr Points
 92 LW8 ESP  1026   Ana  Rubio Zavala  62141   1   6 09:21:00   0  0
 92 LW8 FRA  1027   Anais  Delavier  59654   2   5 09:21:30   0  0
 88 LW9 CZE  1028   Nela Zdenka  Kuiper  61932   3   4 09:22:00   0  0
 92 LW8 SWE  1029   Alice  Morelius  59202   4   3 09:22:30   0  0
 88 LW9 SWE  1030   Ellen  Westerlund  50762   5   2 09:23:00   0  0
 97 LW4 NOR  1031   Vilde  Nilsen  31597   6   1 09:23:30   0  0

EQ Timing system Page:530.11.2024 19:38:13


